	
	Групповые упражнения 3 разряд
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Команда
	 Ф.И гимнастки
	город
	тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	сумма
	Место

	"Созвездие"
	Каленова Ирина            2004          Берестенникова Арина 2004   Лохно София                  2004   Смерека Александра    2004   Лашевич Виктория       2004    Маркевич Мария           2005 
	С.-Петербург
	СиниловаГ. Гусарова И.
	11,800
	9,650
	21,450
	1

	"Улыбка"
	Васильева Анна     2003   Капитонова Алина 2003   Зонова Мария        2003    Капралова Алена  2003    Аверина Валерия .2003
	Рязань
	Коробкова М.,        Травкина Е.
	10,650
	10,350
	21,000
	2

	"Золотая Рыбка"
	Матвеичева Дарёна      2003 Зубкова Анастасия      2003 Ледкова Дарья              2003 Хренкова Снежана       2003 Козина Ольга                2003 Скиба Полина                2003
	Самара
	Березинцева А.         Шемякова Т.                Каткова О.
	9,750
	9,000
	18,750
	3

	"Кураж"
	Коринь настя           2003 Леньшина Катя        2003 Копнина Злата         2004 Иванова Лера         2003 Миронова Дарья     2004 Плохова Катя          2004
	Иваново
	Кибирева Н.,     Соколова Е., Ибрагимова А.
	10,850
	7,600
	18,450
	4

	
	Групповые упражнения 2 разряд
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Команда
	 Ф.И гимнастки
	город
	тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	сумма
	Место
	
	
	

	"Жар-птица"
	Чернышова Анастасия  2002 Якупова Диана              2001  Рыбакова Алина            2001  Шнабель Анна               2002  Евтихова Виктория      2003
	Иваново
	Харитонова А.       Кислякова И.
	11,300
	11,600
	22,900
	1
	
	
	

	"Малинки"
	Пелевина Александра    2002 Кожевникова Варвара 2002 Зубарева Татьяна        2002 Вакулич Мария               2002 Абрамова Анна             2002 Лупарева Алина            2002
	Самара
	Березинцева А.         Шемякова Т.                Каткова О.
	11,900
	10,800
	22,700
	2
	
	
	

	"Очаровашки"
	Петрик Алина                     2004  Королева Алена                2003  Пыльнева Юля                  2003  Попова Юлия                    2003   Могарычева Эля               2003
	О.-Зуево
	Буздина Т.
	10,700
	8,250
	18,950
	3
	
	
	

	"Олимп"
	Клюшкина Анастасия  2002 Дружбина Эрика           2002 Куценко Екатерина      2003 Малафеева Ксения      2003 Ховарь Анна                2003 Мелекидзе Екатерина   2003
	Аксай
	Сосенкова  И.        Акимова А.          Мещерякова Т.
	9,750
	8,600
	18,350
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Групповые упражнения 1 разряд
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Команда
	 Ф.И гимнастки
	город
	тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	сумма
	Место
	
	

	"Игрушки"
	Закирова Сабина              2001  Куранова Яна                  2001      Смирнова Ангелина        2001    Коротаева Варя              2001  Устинова Маша               2001  Куликова Ксения            2000   
	Иваново
	Шадрина М.              Соколова Е.
	12,050
	11,350
	23,400
	1
	
	

	"Ласточки"
	Щенникова Алена               2001       Кос Арина                           2001     Аверьянова Анастасия1  2001   Быкова Екатерина             2001 Каткова Полина                 2001 Чернова Анна                     2001
	Самара
	Березинцева А.         Шемякова Т.                Каткова О.
	10,700
	11,450
	22,150
	2
	
	

	"Шарм"
	Леонтьева Анна               2001       Титова Василина             2002       Казакова Евдокия           2003       Ломакина Анастасия      2002        Гуния Николь                   2002      Картошкина Ксения         2002
	Тула
	Титова А.      Игнатова Н.
	9,250
	9,700
	18,950
	3
	
	


	
	Групповые упражнения КМС 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Команда
	 Ф.И гимнастки
	город
	тренер
	1 вид
	2 вид
	сумма
	Место

	Московия
	Алехина Алина           КМС 1998       Лукманова Дарья     КМС 1998 Винюкова Александра КМС1999     Лебедева Влада          КМС1998       Корчагина Александра КМС1998
	Москва
	Завгородняя Н.
	13,050
	12,950
	26,000
	1

	"Ламбада"
	Есакова Александра  КМС 1999  Снегирева Ксения      КМС1999 Бабанова Анна           КМС 2000  Степанова Арина       КМС 2000  Станскова Диана        КМС 2000  Шерышева АнастасияКМС 2000
	Иваново
	Харитонова А.             Кислякова И.
	11,450
	12,900
	24,350
	2

	"Гармония"
	Кудрявцева Лена       КМС  1999               Курбатова Саша        КМС   1999          Демина Ксюша            КМС 2000           Пересекова КристинаКМС1998    Коровина Полина       КМС  1998        Баженова Дарья       КМС   1998
	Челябинск
	Казанаева Е.    Лаврова Е.
	11,800
	12,300
	24,100
	3

	"Грация жигулей"
	Лавочкина Анастасия КМС 1999 Гурьянова Арина        КМС 1999  Вилесова Анастасия  КМС 1999 Вилесова Елизавета  КМС  1999 Игнатюк Анастасия   КМС 1999
	Самара
	бригада                      Емелиной Н.
	10,950
	11,350
	22,300
	4


